
LOT 1 SOUTHWOOD MEADOWS S/D.

757-424, 763-656, WD 1099-207, C

DURBIN JUNE ROSE
322 SUNRISE CIR
NEPTUNE BEACH, FL 32266

01-5S-16-03405-101
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1489/1699 4/19/2023 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DURBIN DAVID

DURBIN JUNE ROSE

1278/2170 7/31/2014 WD U I 18 120,600
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GRANTEE:

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORT

DAVID DURBIN (MARRI
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30982 MAINT/ALTR 25 04/26/2013

HX Base Yr

175 SW MEADOW TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,897 111.4530 124.83 236,803 1992 1992 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1845

BAS 486 100 486 40,647

BAS 1,359 100 1,359 113,661

PTO 208 5 10 836

PTO 210 5 10 836

PTO 400 5 20 1,673

UOP 60 20 12 1,004

2,723 1,897 158,658

BAS= W8 BAS= N18 W12 PTO= N14 W15 S14 E15$ W15 S18 E27$ W27
PTO= N26 W8 S26 E8$ W8 S33 E14 UOP= E15 N4 W15 S4$ N4 E15 S4
E14 N13 PTO= E20 N20 W20 S20$ N20$.

BAS
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33

14

4

15

4

14

13

20
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1215

18

27

PTO 14

15

14

15

PTO26

8

26

8

UOP
15

4

15

4

PTO

20

20

20

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1994 1994 3 100 900

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 180.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 0 0 3 100 540

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 300

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

2,940

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


